
2 Beckenham	Junction	–	Addiscombe	–	East	Croydon

2 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Beckenham	Junction 0454 0804 0813 0823 1835 1844 0114

Beckenham	Road 0457 0807 0816 0826 1838 1847 0117

Avenue	Road 0459 0809 0818 0828 1840 1849 0119

Birkbeck 0500 0810 0819 0829 1841 1850 0120

Harrington	Road 0502 Then 0812 0821 0831 Then 1843 1852 Then 0122

Arena 0504 every�10 0814 0823 0833 every�12 1845 1854 every�10 0124

Woodside 0506 minutes 0816 0825 0835 minutes 1847 1856 minutes 0126

Blackhorse	Lane 0507 until 0817 0826 0836 until 1848 1857 until 0127

Addiscombe 0509 0819 0828 0838 1850 1859 0129

Sandilands 0511 0821 0830 0840 1852 1901 0131

Lebanon	Road 0512 0822 0831 0841 1853 1902 0132

East	Croydon 0514 0824 0833 0843 1855 1904 0134

2 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Beckenham	Junction 0644 0114

Beckenham	Road 0647 0117

Avenue	Road 0649 0119

Birkbeck 0650 0120

Harrington	Road 0652 Then 0122

Arena 0654 every�10 0124

Woodside 0656 minutes 0126

Blackhorse	Lane 0657 until 0127

Addiscombe 0659 0129

Sandilands 0701 0131

Lebanon	Road 0702 0132

East	Croydon 0704 0134

2 East	Croydon	–	Addiscombe	–	Beckenham	Junction

2 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
East	Croydon 0431 0801 1813 1821 0051

Lebanon	Road 0433 0803 1815 1823 0053

Sandilands 0434 0804 1816 1824 0054

Addiscombe 0436 0806 1818 1826 0056

Blackhorse	Lane 0437 Then 0807 Then 1819 1827 Then 0057

Woodside 0438 every�10 0808 every�12 1820 1828 every�10 0058

Arena 0440 minutes 0810 minutes 1822 1830 minutes 0100

Harrington	Road 0442 until 0812 until 1824 1832 until 0102

Birkbeck 0444 0814 1826 1834 0104

Avenue	Road 0445 0815 1827 1835 0105

Beckenham	Road 0447 0817 1829 1837 0107

Beckenham	Junction 0449 0819 1831 1839 0109

2 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
East	Croydon 0621 0051

Lebanon	Road 0623 0053

Sandilands 0624 0054

Addiscombe 0626 0056

Blackhorse	Lane 0627 Then 0057

Woodside 0628 every�10 0058

Arena 0630 minutes 0100

Harrington	Road 0632 until 0102

Birkbeck 0634 0104

Avenue	Road 0635 0105

Beckenham	Road 0637 0107

Beckenham	Junction 0639 0109
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